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A fantastic sitting experience and a modern design. 
A chair for everyone, but customised for you!



|  HÖGANÄS 290  |
The new Höganäs 2-series consists of top-quality Swedish-made office 
chairs. We have used our Småland ingenuity to design and package a fan-
tastic sitting experience, along with a sleek, modern design. At the most 
attractive price possible. A chair for everyone, but customised for you!

The 290 model has been developed for customers who need our hig-
hest and widest backrest. The standard version of the 290 is equipped 
with a large seat and a high back. But as always, there is nothing static 
about the new Höganäs series. You can of course choose to replace the 
seat with a medium-sized one, and use add-ons that create the exact 
office chair that you need. 

In order to open up your body and facilitate both your breathing  
and circulation, we recommend that you sit in a reclined position  
with full support for the back. In this position, an add-on such  
as a neck rest may be much appreciated.

THE TRIANGLE CUSHION
The triangle cushion not only provides a neat and elaborate detail, 
but also fulfils a purpose. It offers relaxation for the upper back 
while providing mild pressure and support between your shoulder 
blades. This support counteracts tension headaches and tension in 
the thoracic spine.  

LUMBAR SUPPORT CUSHION
Add our inflatable lumbar support cushion  
to further raise the comfort level.

ACTIVE SITTING
To activate the body, we advise you to use the chair in the  
unlocked position. This means that the recline mechanism and 
seat follow the body’s movements, offering you active sitting.

ART.NO

129022XX

10

MEASUREMENT

Back width 460 mm 
Back height 620 mm 
Seat width 490 mm 
Seat depth 510 mm 
Seat height 400–530 mm

FABRIC REQUIRED

Fabric width 140 cm = 111 cm 
Fabric width 150 cm = 111 cm

PERFORMANCE

HÖGANÄS 290 
 
The standard version 290 comes with a high back and large seat,  
a base in black plastic, a Type 1 gas lift and black castors. 

PRICE GROUPS FABRIC = XX

46 = Standard   04 = Designers Collection   30 = Leather
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ACCESSORIES

Neck rest 
Armrest 2D 
Armrest 4D

Base, black plastic 
Base, black powder-coated aluminium 
Base, polished aluminium

Black castors 
Interval breaking castors 
Load braked castors 
Glides

Gas lift Typ 1 
Gas lift telescope

Back-up, lumbar support pump

QUANTITY

 
 

 

 
5 pcs 
5 pcs 
5 pcs 
5 pcs

ART.NO

620202XX 
ARS 2D 
ARS 4D

4504 
4503 
5504

5607 
5609 
5610 
9003

4411 
9277

6110

Neck rest upholstered in  
either fabric or leather

Base, black plastic 
(standard)

2D (2-series)
Armrest height adjustable 19–29 
cm, width adjustable 39–52 cm

4D (3-series)
Armrest height adjustable 19–29 
cm, width adjustable 39–52 cm.  
The armrest can be rotated 360°

Base, polished aluminium 
(add-on)

Base, black powder-coated  
aluminium (add-on)

NECK REST (add-on) ARMREST (add-on)

BASE

Glides 
(add-on)

Load braked castors 
(add-on)

Black castors 
(standard)

Interval breaking  
castors (add-on)

CASTORS

Lumbar support

Typ 1 (standard)
Seat height 40–53 cm

Telescope (add-on) 
Seat height 47–67 cm

Recommended for  
you over 1.80

BACK UP (add-on) GAS LIFT


