| HÖGANÄS 290 |

A fantastic sitting experience and a modern design. A chair for everyone, but customised for you!



www.lanabgroup.se

| HÖGANÄS 290 |

The new Höganäs 2-series consists of top-quality Swedish-made office chairs. We have used our Småland ingenuity to design and package a fantastic sitting experience, along with a sleek, modern design. At the most attractive price possible. A chair for everyone, but customised for you!

The 290 model has been developed for customers who need our highest and widest backrest. The standard version of the 290 is equipped with a large seat and a high back. But as always, there is nothing static about the new Höganäs series. You can of course choose to replace the seat with a medium-sized one, and use add-ons that create the exact office chair that you need.

In order to open up your body and facilitate both your breathing and circulation, we recommend that you sit in a reclined position with full support for the back. In this position, an add-on such as a neck rest may be much appreciated.

THE TRIANGLE CUSHION

The triangle cushion not only provides a neat and elaborate detail, but also fulfils a purpose. It offers relaxation for the upper back while providing mild pressure and support between your shoulder blades. This support counteracts tension headaches and tension in the thoracic spine.

LUMBAR SUPPORT CUSHION

Add our inflatable lumbar support cushion to further raise the comfort level.

ACTIVE SITTING ······

To activate the body, we advise you to use the chair in the unlocked position. This means that the recline mechanism and seat follow the body's movements, offering you active sitting.

PERFORMANCE

ART.NO

HÖGANÄS 290

129022XX

The standard version 290 comes with a high back and large seat, a base in black plastic, a Type 1 gas lift and black castors.

PRICE GROUPS FABRIC = XX

46 = Standard 04 = Designers Collection 30 = Leather

MEASUREMENT

Back width	460 mm
Back height	620 mm
Seat width	490 mm
Seat depth	510 mm
Seat height	400-530 mm

FABRIC REQUIRED

Fabric width 140 cm = 111 cm Fabric width 150 cm = 111 cm

HÖGANÄS 290 | accessories

ACCESSORIES	QUANTITY	ART.NO
Neck rest Armrest 2D Armrest 4D		620202XX ARS 2D ARS 4D
Base, black plastic Base, black powder-coated aluminium Base, polished aluminium		4504 4503 5504
Black castors Interval breaking castors Load braked castors Glides	5 pcs 5 pcs 5 pcs 5 pcs	5607 5609 5610 9003
Gas lift Typ 1 Gas lift telescope Back-up, lumbar support pump		4411 9277 6110

NECK REST (add-on)



Neck rest upholstered in either fabric or leather

ARMREST (add-on)



2D (2-series) Armrest height adjustable 19-29 cm, width adjustable 39-52 cm



4D (3-series) Armrest height adjustable 19-29 cm, width adjustable 39-52 cm. The armrest can be rotated 360°



Base, polished aluminium (add-on)



(add-on)

CASTORS



Black castors (standard)



Interval breaking castors (add-on)



Load braked castors (add-on)



Glides



Base, black plastic (standard)

BACK UP (add-on)

BASE





Base, black powder-coated aluminium (add-on)

GAS LIFT



Typ 1 (standard) Seat height 40-53 cm

Telescope (add-on) Seat height 47-67 cm Recommended for you over 1.80